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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BANNASCH FLY
DISABLED LIST!
Bunnytime

Shoe Sniffers

Fuck Head

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BANNASCH FLY

Hogan's Hellions
Bunnytime

Fuck Head

2 eggs i'm a winner

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BANNASCH FLY
DISABLED LIST!
Bunnytime

Shoe Sniffers

2 eggs i'm a winner

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BANNASCH FLY
DISABLED LIST!

Hogan's Hellions

Shoe Sniffers
Hammerheads

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BANNASCH FLY
DISABLED LIST!

Most Tenseous

Shoe Sniffers

Fuck Head

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BANNASCH FLY
DISABLED LIST!

Hogan's Hellions
Bunnytime

Shoe Sniffers

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BANNASCH FLY
DISABLED LIST!

Hogan's Hellions

Most Tenseous

Fuck Head

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BANNASCH FLY
DISABLED LIST!

Hogan's Hellions
Bunnytime

Most Tenseous

119
108
96
103
96

148
127

97
115
144

144

91
125
120
127

110
105
111
111

82

103
116
109
114
121

146
130
125
134
136

112
108
137
129
123

127
123

96
178
170

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

tooshort

Hogan's Hellions
Most Tenseous

2 eggs i'm a winner
Hammerheads

DISABLED LIST!
Most Tenseous
Shoe Sniffers
tooshort
Hammerheads

Hogan's Hellions
Most Tenseous
Hammerheads
Fuck Head
tooshort

Most Tenseous
Fuck Head
Bunnytime

2 eggs i'm a winner
tooshort

Bunnytime
Hogan's Hellions
tooshort
Hammerheads

2 eggs i'm a winner

2 eggs i'm a winner
Hammerheads
Fuck Head

Most Tenseous
tooshort

Shoe Sniffers
Bunnytime
tooshort

2 eggs i'm a winner
Hammerheads

Hammerheads
tooshort

Shoe Sniffers

2 eggs i'm a winner
Fuck Head
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100
141

66
143
213

115

99
116
120
135

187
139
219
154
122

100
121
127
129

94

136
112

78
120
139

184
156
161
116
162

153
104
144
122
122

139
126
138

99
136
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BANNASCH FLY
DISABLED LIST!

Hogan's Hellions
Bunnytime

Most Tenseous

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BANNASCH FLY

Hogan's Hellions

Most Tenseous

Fuck Head

Hammerheads

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BANNASCH FLY

DISABLED LIST!

Bunnytime

Shoe Sniffers

2 eggs i'm a winner

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BANNASCH FLY

DISABLED LIST!

Hogan's Hellions

Shoe Sniffers

Fuck Head

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BANNASCH FLY

DISABLED LIST!

Hogan's Hellions

Shoe Sniffers

2 eggs i'm a winner

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
BANNASCH FLY

2 eggs i'm a winner

Most Tenseous

Shoe Sniffers

Bunnytime

Hammerheads

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
BANNASCH FLY

tooshort

Fuck Head

2 eggs i'm a winner

DISABLED LIST!

Hogan's Hellions

Shoe Sniffers

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
BANNASCH FLY
Bunnytime

132

79
153
149
151

164
119

74
139
138

106

66
105
100
115

107
83
99

115

147

155

66
180
162
100

135

93
146
127
115
131

144
93
88

114

167

140

186

173
157

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

Fuck Head

Shoe Sniffers

2 eggs i'm a winner
tooshort
Hammerheads

DISABLED LIST!
Bunnytime

Shoe Sniffers

2 eggs i'm a winner
tooshort

Hogan's Hellions
Most Tenseous
Fuck Head
tooshort
Hammerheads

Bunnytime

2 eggs i'm a winner
Most Tenseous
Hammerheads
tooshort

Most Tenseous
Bunnytime
Hammerheads
Fuck Head
tooshort

Hogan's Hellions
tooshort
DISABLED LIST!
Fuck Head
League Average
League Average

Bunnytime
Hammerheads
Most Tenseous
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

Hammerheads
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116
165
114
137
214

102
121
156
102

95

109
85
83

144

128

157
104
115
124
157

89
125
154
135
131

118
130
110
133
124
124

129
150
121
133
133
133
133

162
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tooshort

Hogan's Hellions

2 eggs i'm a winner
Most Tenseous
Shoe Sniffers
DISABLED LIST!
Fuck Head

131
124
124
120
111

83

67
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