

## **NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:20 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1	440			100
BANNASCH FLY	119	VS	tooshort	100
DISABLED LIST!	108	VS	Hogan's Hellions	141
Bunnytime	96	VS	Most Tenseous	66
Shoe Sniffers	103	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	143
Fuck Head	96	VS	Hammerheads	213
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BANNASCH FLY	148	VS	DISABLED LIST!	115
Hogan's Hellions	127	VS	Most Tenseous	99
Bunnytime	97	VS	Shoe Sniffers	116
Fuck Head	115	VS	tooshort	120
2 eggs i'm a winner	144	VS	Hammerheads	135
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				407
BANNASCH FLY	144	VS	Hogan's Hellions	187
DISABLED LIST!	91	VS	Most Tenseous	139
Bunnytime	125	VS	Hammerheads	219
Shoe Sniffers	120	VS	Fuck Head	154
2 eggs i'm a winner	127	VS	tooshort	122
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BANNASCH FLY	110	VS	Most Tenseous	100
DISABLED LIST!	105	VS	Fuck Head	121
Hogan's Hellions	111	VS	Bunnytime	127
Shoe Sniffers	111	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	129
Hammerheads	82	VS	tooshort	94
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BANNASCH FLY	103	VS	Bunnytime	136
DISABLED LIST!	116	VS	Hogan's Hellions	112
Most Tenseous	109	VS	tooshort	78
Shoe Sniffers	114	VS	Hammerheads	120
Fuck Head	121	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	139
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BANNASCH FLY	146	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	184
DISABLED LIST!	130	VS	Hammerheads	156
Hogan's Hellions	125	VS	Fuck Head	161
Bunnytime	134	VS	Most Tenseous	116
Shoe Sniffers	136	VS	tooshort	162
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7	440		01 0 111	450
BANNASCH FLY	112	VS	Shoe Sniffers	153
DISABLED LIST!	108	VS	Bunnytime	104
Hogan's Hellions	137	VS	tooshort	144
Most Tenseous	129	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	122
Fuck Head	123	VS	Hammerheads	122
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BANNASCH FLY	127	VS	Hammerheads	139
DISABLED LIST!	123	VS	tooshort	126
Hogan's Hellions	96	VS	Shoe Sniffers	138
Bunnytime	178	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	99
Most Tenseous	170	VS	Fuck Head	136



## **NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:20 AM ET

FFI Wook O. NEI Wook O.				_
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9 BANNASCH FLY	132	VS	Fuck Head	116
DISABLED LIST!	79	vs VS	Shoe Sniffers	165
Hogan's Hellions	153	VS VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	114
Bunnytime	149	VS	tooshort	137
Most Tenseous	151	VS	Hammerheads	214
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BANNASCH FLY	164	VS	DISABLED LIST!	102
Hogan's Hellions	119	VS	Bunnytime	121
Most Tenseous	74	VS	Shoe Sniffers	156
Fuck Head	139	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	102
Hammerheads	138	VS	tooshort	95
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BANNASCH FLY	106	VS	Hogan's Hellions	109
DISABLED LIST!	66	VS VS	Most Tenseous	85
Bunnytime	105	VS VS	Fuck Head	83
Shoe Sniffers	100	VS	tooshort	144
2 eggs i'm a winner	115	VS	Hammerheads	128
2 oggo m a willion	110	<b>V</b> 0	Hammorridad	120
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
BANNASCH FLY	107	VS	Bunnytime	157
DISABLED LIST!	83	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	104
Hogan's Hellions	99	VS	Most Tenseous	115
Shoe Sniffers	115	VS	Hammerheads	124
Fuck Head	147	VS	tooshort	157
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
BANNASCH FLY	155	VS	Most Tenseous	89
DISABLED LIST!	66	VS	Bunnytime	125
Hogan's Hellions	180	VS	Hammerheads	154
Shoe Sniffers	162	VS	Fuck Head	135
2 eggs i'm a winner	100	VS	tooshort	131
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	405		Hamada Halliana	440
BANNASCH FLY	135	VS	Hogan's Hellions	118
2 eggs i'm a winner	93	VS	tooshort	130
Most Tenseous	146	VS	DISABLED LIST! Fuck Head	110
Shoe Sniffers Bunnytime	127 115	vs vs	League Average	133 124
Hammerheads	131	VS VS	League Average	124
			5 5	
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
BANNASCH FLY	144	VS	Bunnytime	129
tooshort	93	VS	Hammerheads	150
Fuck Head	88	VS	Most Tenseous	121
2 eggs i'm a winner	114	VS	League Average	133
DISABLED LIST!	167	VS	League Average	133
Hogan's Hellions	140	VS	League Average	133
Shoe Sniffers	186	VS	League Average	133
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
BANNASCH FLY	173	VS	Hammerheads	162
Bunnytime	157			



## **NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:20 AM ET

tooshort	131
Hogan's Hellions	124
2 eggs i'm a winner	124
Most Tenseous	120
Shoe Sniffers	111
DISABLED LIST!	83
Fuck Head	67